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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 01/30/2016 9:00 am WRST - F/S & JV League Finals (@ Marina) Away
Sun 01/31/2016 11:00 am NJB Gym - Entire
Mon 02/01/2016 4:00 pm WRST - Huntington Beach @ F.V. (F/S, JV, V) 

4:00/4:00/5:30
Gym - Entire
HOME

Tue 02/02/2016 4:00 pm GBB (all) - Los Alamitos @ F.V. (F, JV, V)  4:00/5:30/7:00 Gym - Entire
HOME

Wed 02/03/2016 12:15 pm National Letter of Intent Signing Gym - Entire
Wed 02/03/2016 2:45 pm BBSK (S) - F.V. @ Los Alamitos Away
Wed 02/03/2016 3:00 pm BSOC - F.V. @ Los Alamitos (V, JV, F/S)  5:30/3:00/3:00 Away
Wed 02/03/2016 4:00 pm BBSK (F) - F.V. @ Los Alamitos Away
Wed 02/03/2016 5:30 pm BBSK (JV) - F.V. @ Los Alamitos Away
Wed 02/03/2016 5:40 pm BBSK (S) - F.V.@ Corona del Mar Away
Wed 02/03/2016 7:00 pm BBSK (V) - F.V. @ Los Alamitos Away
Wed 02/03/2016 7:10 pm GWP (V) - F.V. @ Edison (@ Newport) Away
Thu 02/04/2016 TBD WRST - Varsity League Finals (@ Marina) Away
Thu 02/04/2016 12:15 pm CSF Meeting Gym - Entire
Thu 02/04/2016 3:00 pm GWP (JV) - F.V. @ Edison (@ HB) Away
Thu 02/04/2016 4:00 pm GBB (all) - Marina @ F.V. (F, JV, V)  4:00/5:30/7:00 Gym - Entire

HOME
Fri 02/05/2016 TBD GWP - Westen Tournament Away
Fri 02/05/2016 2:45 pm BBSK (S) - Corona del Mar @ F.V. Gym - Entire

HOME
Fri 02/05/2016 4:00 pm BBSK (F) - Marina @ F.V. Gym - Entire

HOME
Fri 02/05/2016 5:30 pm BBSK (JV) - Marina @ F.V. Gym - Entire

HOME
Fri 02/05/2016 7:00 pm BBSK (V) - Marina @ F.V. Gym - Entire

HOME
Sat 02/06/2016 TBD GWP - Westen Tournament Away
Sat 02/06/2016 TBD WRST - CIF Duals (@ Marina) Away
Sat 02/06/2016 11:00 am BBSK (S) - F.V. @ Fairmont Prep Away
Sun 02/07/2016 11:00 am NJB Gym - Entire
Mon 02/08/2016 TBD GWP - Segerstrom Tournament Away
Mon 02/08/2016 4:00 pm GBB (all) - Edison @ F.V. (F, JV, V)  4:00/5:30/7:00 Gym - Entire

HOME
Tue 02/09/2016 12:00 pm Dodgeball Tournament Gym - Entire

HOME
Tue 02/09/2016 4:00 pm BBSK (F) - F.V. @ Edison Away
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Tue 02/09/2016 5:30 pm BBSK (JV) - F.V. @ Edison Away
Tue 02/09/2016 7:00 pm BBSK (V) - F.V. @ Edison Away
Wed 02/10/2016 12:00 pm Dodgeball Tournament HOME

Gym - Entire
Wed 02/10/2016 3:00 pm BSOC - F.V. @ Edison (V, JV, F/S)  5:00/3:00/3:00 Away
Wed 02/10/2016 3:00 pm BGLF (V) - Qualifying (@ Mile Square) Away
Wed 02/10/2016 4:00 pm GBB (all) - F.V. @ Huntington (F, JV, V)  4:00/5:30/7:00 Away
Wed 02/10/2016 5:00 pm Percussion Gym - Entire
Wed 02/10/2016 6:05 pm GWP (V) - F.V. @ Huntington (@ Newport) Away
Thu 02/11/2016 12:00 pm Dodgeball Tournament HOME

Gym - Entire
Thu 02/11/2016 12:15 pm CSF Meeting Gym - Entire
Thu 02/11/2016 3:00 pm GWP (JV) - F.V. @ Huntington (@ Newport) Away
Thu 02/11/2016 3:00 pm GSOC - F.V. @ Huntington (V, JV, F/S)  5:00/3:00/3:00 Away
Thu 02/11/2016 4:00 pm BBSK (F) - Huntington @ F.V. Gym - Entire

HOME
Thu 02/11/2016 5:30 pm BBSK (JV) - Huntington @ F.V. Gym - Entire

HOME
Thu 02/11/2016 7:00 pm BBSK (V) - Huntington @ F.V. Gym - Entire

HOME
Fri 02/12/2016 TBD GWP - Segerstrom Tournament Away
Fri 02/12/2016 9:00 am Richard Kuo Speaker Gym - Entire

HOME
Fri 02/12/2016 12:00 pm Dodgeball Tournament HOME

Gym - Entire
Sat 02/13/2016 TBD GWP - Segerstrom Tournament Away
Sun 02/14/2016 11:00 am NJB Gym - Entire
Mon 02/15/2016 12:00 pm Dodgeball Tournament HOME

Gym - Entire
Tue 02/16/2016 12:00 pm Dodgeball Tournament HOME

Gym - Entire
Wed 02/17/2016 12:00 pm Dodgeball Tournament HOME

Gym - Entire
Wed 02/17/2016 3:00 pm BGLF (V) - Qualifying (@ Mile Square) Away
Thu 02/18/2016 12:00 pm Dodgeball Tournament HOME

Gym - Entire
Thu 02/18/2016 12:15 pm CSF Meeting Gym - Entire
Fri 02/19/2016 TBD WRST - CIF Individuals (@ Marina) Away
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Fri 02/19/2016 12:00 pm Dodgeball Tournament HOME

Gym - Entire


